
LIST 1 : PROBABLE LIST

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR PARTICIPATING INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL STRAY VACANCY FILLING ROUND-2
Allotments to be conducted by the respective institutions. For details, see Notification. and Guidelines

Vacancy details are also available in the website.

Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Govt. Ayurveda College, Kannur[KNA]

Roll No. Rank

Category of Stray Vacancy : State Merit [SM]

Name of CandidateSl. No.

Course : Salakyathantra[LT]

100409   187 SILPA S     1

100503   216 SHRUTHY SANTHAN     2

100234   224 ATHULYA O P     3

100147   225 NEETHU M     4

100423   226 GREESHMA A M     5

100277   227 BHAGYASREE B     6

100482   230 FIMI C HAMZA     7

100268   233 SABITH M     8

100333   234 KANNAN RAJEEV     9

100106   235 SHIFANA P M    10

100217   236 DEVIKA G S    11

100202   239 GAYATHRI R    12

100038   240 ALFIYA ALIYAR    13

100005   241 ASWINI L S    14

100216   245 MEERA R NAIR    15

100027   247 ANKITHA VIJAYAN    16

100236   248 NITHA J S    17

100510   251 RESHMA RAJENDRAN    18

100474   255 ANJALI PRAKASH K    19

100265   256 GAYATHRI DAS    20

100499   258 RINSHA SHAREEF    21

100017   260 ROSELAT JOY    22

100435   262 CHANDRAVENI R B    23

100069   265 VEENA VANI S    24

100067   269 JINI K A    25

100329   271 AKSHAY J DEV    26

100041   272 HRIDYA R    27

100322   273 ANUJYOTHI I K    28

100405   274 RESMI C    29

100358   275 GREESHMA K U    30

100543   277 JIFZA M    31
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)
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100387   279 JISHA S    32

100368   280 NEETHI A    33

100092   281 LEKSHMISREE U    34

100088   284 MYTHREYI M    35

100484   285 ANSE BABY    36

100408   287 MUHAMMED V K    37

100051   290 ANSEELA A    38

100008   292 ANJANA RAJAN    39

100340   293 ANJUSHA RAJ    40

100286   297 MIDHILA K J    41

100063   298 SAFEENA V M    42

100508   300 ASWATHY B S    43

100476   303 SHARIKA P    44

100002   304 AKHILA V    45

100470   308 NASARIBANU T    46

100273   309 ANJU SREEDHARAN    47

100339   310 VIDYA SUKUMARAN    48

100347   315 ARIYA N S    49

100177   317 SHIRIN KANJIRAMPOKKIL    50

100074   318 ANISHA AJITHKUMAR    51

100262   321 GOPIKA PADMAKUMAR    52

100517   322 DEVU S VIJAYAN    53

100062   327 SAJNA S    54

100364   330 DILSHAD M    55

100384   334 RESHMA A V    56

100395   337 ABHIRAMI S    57

100031   338 ARYA S    58

100485   345 ABHIJA T    59

100309   348 SIVARANJINI N    60

100056   349 JAYAMOHAN DEV    61

100532   350 ARYA LEKSHMI    62

100313   356 SREEYA K G    63

100370   357 VIDHYA VIJAYAN    64

100159   358 ADITHYA ANIL    65

100241   359 ANU K THANKAPPAN    66
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)
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100356   361 SHIBI V    67

100378   363 ANJU MOHAN A    68

100029   364 LIBIN JOSEPH K B    69

100342   365 SHAMEEMA P V    70

100505   366 GEETHU GEORGE    71

100251   370 HUSNA C K    72

100319   377 AISWARYA T MOHANDAS    73

100518   378 VIDYA VIJAYAN    74

100175   381 PARVATHY AJAYAKUMAR    75

100477   382 SILPA V V    76

100321   383 RONITHA E J    77

100239   384 RINI F S    78

100110   385 HARIKRISHNAN T M    79

100486   386 AISWARYA SURENDRAN    80

100075   387 DIVYA V G    81

100533   388 PARVATHY S    82

100354   389 ARYA RAJ    83

100316   394 SRUTHI KRISHNA P S    84

100303   401 RAIHANATH P    85

100478   402 SWATHY KRISHNA B S    86

100489   405 JISA V J    87

100544   406 SRUTHYMOL SABU    88

100527   409 PRAMEELA K P    89

100155   410 REHNA S AZAD    90

100495   413 FASEELA MUTHU P    91

100537   415 GOPIKA GOPI    92

100415   417 LITHA V L    93

100003   418 ARYA M C    94

100330   420 LEKSHMI SADANANDAN    95

100467   421 GREESHMA M    96

100410   422 FARSANA M K    97

100307   425 ANJALI R    98

100353   426 SNEHA S    99

100528   427 SHEEJA KALAPPADAN   100

100526   428 ASWATHY P S   101
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Govt. Ayurveda College, Kannur[KNA]

100119   431 SHIYAS RASOOL P M   102

100379   432 VANDANA V   103

100341   435 VISHNUPRIYA B   104

100230   436 KISHORE M K   105

100287   437 SNEHA ANNE TITUS   106

100299   439 RAKHI S S   107

100351   441 SAVITHA C   108

100414   443 BINISHMA MOHAN M S   109

100127   445 RENJITHA RAJU   110

100509   449 SHILPA S   111

100285   450 SANGEETHA C K   112

100204   453 ANUSREE P B   113

100294   459 SHEHINA SHAHEED   114

100143   466 ANJITHA P B   115

100125   468 VARSHA T V   116

100079   471 PARVATHY SHAJI   117

100448   472 GOPIKRISHNA P R   118

100203   476 BINCY K V   119

100023   477 SWATHY SOMAN   120

100314   478 POOJA G B   121

100372   479 ATHULYA K   122

100133   483 RAJALEKSHMI L   123

100120   487 REEJA V S   124

100291   488 PITTY MARY C P   125

100451   489 JAMSHEERA M   126

100323   491 SHINCY M S   127

100122   493 SHYMOL V A   128

100445   503 RAVEENA RAJ   129

100298   504 ASWINI A GOPINATH   130

100480   506 PILLAI RITESH R   131

100521   509 GRESHMA VARGHESE M   132

100390   515 SUHAILA PARVIN P K   133

100398   516 ANUSHA L R   134

100382   519 RAIHANATH N P   135

100511   520 KRISHNA PRIYA E S   136
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)
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100115   521 INDU K   137

100180   522 FARISHA BANU P K   138

100426   525 SHEEJA M   139

100004   529 ASHWANI DEVI T K   140

100201   535 SOUMYAMOL F L   141

100117   538 SREELAKSHMI R   142

100170   543 APARNA HARIDAS   143

100444   544 SOORYA GAYATHRY P   144

100385   549 ASWINI K   145

100090   551 RESHMA AJITH   146

100128   556 ANJITHA JOSE   147

100502   557 KARTHIKA A P   148

100536   560 ATHIRA P S   149

100504   563 TEJI JOY K   150

100436   568 ATHULYA GEORGE   151

100223   571 ASWIN M G   152

100513   575 NITYA K R   153

100053   579 MAMATHA K   154

100269   595 DEEPAMOL D L   155

100012   598 PINKY P S   156
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

Roll No. Rank

Category of Stray Vacancy : State Merit [SM]

Name of CandidateSl. No.

Course : Shalyathantra[ST]

100409   187 SILPA S     1

100503   216 SHRUTHY SANTHAN     2

100496   219 AKSHAYA C P     3

100173   223 JISHANA K K     4

100234   224 ATHULYA O P     5

100147   225 NEETHU M     6

100423   226 GREESHMA A M     7

100277   227 BHAGYASREE B     8

100247   229 MEENU PRIYADATHA M S     9

100482   230 FIMI C HAMZA    10

100268   233 SABITH M    11

100333   234 KANNAN RAJEEV    12

100106   235 SHIFANA P M    13

100217   236 DEVIKA G S    14

100202   239 GAYATHRI R    15

100038   240 ALFIYA ALIYAR    16

100005   241 ASWINI L S    17

100216   245 MEERA R NAIR    18

100027   247 ANKITHA VIJAYAN    19

100236   248 NITHA J S    20

100510   251 RESHMA RAJENDRAN    21

100512   253 REEBA LOPEZ    22

100474   255 ANJALI PRAKASH K    23

100265   256 GAYATHRI DAS    24

100499   258 RINSHA SHAREEF    25

100017   260 ROSELAT JOY    26

100435   262 CHANDRAVENI R B    27

100067   269 JINI K A    28

100329   271 AKSHAY J DEV    29

100041   272 HRIDYA R    30

100322   273 ANUJYOTHI I K    31

100405   274 RESMI C    32
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ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR PARTICIPATING INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL STRAY VACANCY FILLING ROUND-2
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

100358   275 GREESHMA K U    33

100543   277 JIFZA M    34

100387   279 JISHA S    35

100368   280 NEETHI A    36

100092   281 LEKSHMISREE U    37

100088   284 MYTHREYI M    38

100484   285 ANSE BABY    39

100408   287 MUHAMMED V K    40

100051   290 ANSEELA A    41

100008   292 ANJANA RAJAN    42

100340   293 ANJUSHA RAJ    43

100286   297 MIDHILA K J    44

100063   298 SAFEENA V M    45

100508   300 ASWATHY B S    46

100476   303 SHARIKA P    47

100002   304 AKHILA V    48

100470   308 NASARIBANU T    49

100273   309 ANJU SREEDHARAN    50

100339   310 VIDYA SUKUMARAN    51

100347   315 ARIYA N S    52

100177   317 SHIRIN KANJIRAMPOKKIL    53

100074   318 ANISHA AJITHKUMAR    54

100262   321 GOPIKA PADMAKUMAR    55

100517   322 DEVU S VIJAYAN    56

100062   327 SAJNA S    57

100364   330 DILSHAD M    58

100384   334 RESHMA A V    59

100395   337 ABHIRAMI S    60

100031   338 ARYA S    61

100309   348 SIVARANJINI N    62

100056   349 JAYAMOHAN DEV    63

100532   350 ARYA LEKSHMI    64

100548   351 ALBIN MANUEL    65

100313   356 SREEYA K G    66

100370   357 VIDHYA VIJAYAN    67
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Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR PARTICIPATING INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL STRAY VACANCY FILLING ROUND-2
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

100159   358 ADITHYA ANIL    68

100241   359 ANU K THANKAPPAN    69

100356   361 SHIBI V    70

100378   363 ANJU MOHAN A    71

100029   364 LIBIN JOSEPH K B    72

100342   365 SHAMEEMA P V    73

100505   366 GEETHU GEORGE    74

100251   370 HUSNA C K    75

100319   377 AISWARYA T MOHANDAS    76

100518   378 VIDYA VIJAYAN    77

100175   381 PARVATHY AJAYAKUMAR    78

100477   382 SILPA V V    79

100321   383 RONITHA E J    80

100239   384 RINI F S    81

100110   385 HARIKRISHNAN T M    82

100486   386 AISWARYA SURENDRAN    83

100075   387 DIVYA V G    84

100533   388 PARVATHY S    85

100354   389 ARYA RAJ    86

100316   394 SRUTHI KRISHNA P S    87

100303   401 RAIHANATH P    88

100478   402 SWATHY KRISHNA B S    89

100489   405 JISA V J    90

100544   406 SRUTHYMOL SABU    91

100527   409 PRAMEELA K P    92

100495   413 FASEELA MUTHU P    93

100537   415 GOPIKA GOPI    94

100415   417 LITHA V L    95

100003   418 ARYA M C    96

100330   420 LEKSHMI SADANANDAN    97

100467   421 GREESHMA M    98

100410   422 FARSANA M K    99

100307   425 ANJALI R   100

100353   426 SNEHA S   101

100526   428 ASWATHY P S   102
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LIST 1 : PROBABLE LIST

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR PARTICIPATING INSTITUTIONAL LEVEL STRAY VACANCY FILLING ROUND-2
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

100119   431 SHIYAS RASOOL P M   103

100379   432 VANDANA V   104

100341   435 VISHNUPRIYA B   105

100230   436 KISHORE M K   106

100287   437 SNEHA ANNE TITUS   107

100299   439 RAKHI S S   108

100351   441 SAVITHA C   109

100414   443 BINISHMA MOHAN M S   110

100127   445 RENJITHA RAJU   111

100509   449 SHILPA S   112

100285   450 SANGEETHA C K   113

100204   453 ANUSREE P B   114

100294   459 SHEHINA SHAHEED   115

100143   466 ANJITHA P B   116

100125   468 VARSHA T V   117

100079   471 PARVATHY SHAJI   118

100448   472 GOPIKRISHNA P R   119

100203   476 BINCY K V   120

100023   477 SWATHY SOMAN   121

100314   478 POOJA G B   122

100372   479 ATHULYA K   123

100133   483 RAJALEKSHMI L   124

100120   487 REEJA V S   125

100291   488 PITTY MARY C P   126

100451   489 JAMSHEERA M   127

100323   491 SHINCY M S   128

100122   493 SHYMOL V A   129

100468   494 SUMITA SUKUMARA PILLAI   130

100445   503 RAVEENA RAJ   131

100298   504 ASWINI A GOPINATH   132

100480   506 PILLAI RITESH R   133

100521   509 GRESHMA VARGHESE M   134

100390   515 SUHAILA PARVIN P K   135

100398   516 ANUSHA L R   136

100382   519 RAIHANATH N P   137
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

100511   520 KRISHNA PRIYA E S   138

100115   521 INDU K   139

100180   522 FARISHA BANU P K   140

100426   525 SHEEJA M   141

100004   529 ASHWANI DEVI T K   142

100201   535 SOUMYAMOL F L   143

100117   538 SREELAKSHMI R   144

100170   543 APARNA HARIDAS   145

100444   544 SOORYA GAYATHRY P   146

100385   549 ASWINI K   147

100090   551 RESHMA AJITH   148

100128   556 ANJITHA JOSE   149

100502   557 KARTHIKA A P   150

100536   560 ATHIRA P S   151

100504   563 TEJI JOY K   152

100407   566 ADWAYTHA SURESH   153

100436   568 ATHULYA GEORGE   154

100223   571 ASWIN M G   155

100513   575 NITYA K R   156

100053   579 MAMATHA K   157

100269   595 DEEPAMOL D L   158

100012   598 PINKY P S   159
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

Roll No. Rank

Category of Stray Vacancy : State Merit [SM]

Name of CandidateSl. No.

Course : Swasthavritha[SV]

100409   187 SILPA S     1

100503   216 SHRUTHY SANTHAN     2

100496   219 AKSHAYA C P     3

100173   223 JISHANA K K     4

100234   224 ATHULYA O P     5

100147   225 NEETHU M     6

100423   226 GREESHMA A M     7

100482   230 FIMI C HAMZA     8

100268   233 SABITH M     9

100333   234 KANNAN RAJEEV    10

100106   235 SHIFANA P M    11

100217   236 DEVIKA G S    12

100202   239 GAYATHRI R    13

100038   240 ALFIYA ALIYAR    14

100005   241 ASWINI L S    15

100216   245 MEERA R NAIR    16

100027   247 ANKITHA VIJAYAN    17

100236   248 NITHA J S    18

100510   251 RESHMA RAJENDRAN    19

100512   253 REEBA LOPEZ    20

100474   255 ANJALI PRAKASH K    21

100265   256 GAYATHRI DAS    22

100499   258 RINSHA SHAREEF    23

100017   260 ROSELAT JOY    24

100435   262 CHANDRAVENI R B    25

100329   271 AKSHAY J DEV    26

100041   272 HRIDYA R    27

100322   273 ANUJYOTHI I K    28

100405   274 RESMI C    29

100358   275 GREESHMA K U    30

100543   277 JIFZA M    31

100387   279 JISHA S    32
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

100368   280 NEETHI A    33

100092   281 LEKSHMISREE U    34

100088   284 MYTHREYI M    35

100484   285 ANSE BABY    36

100408   287 MUHAMMED V K    37

100051   290 ANSEELA A    38

100008   292 ANJANA RAJAN    39

100340   293 ANJUSHA RAJ    40

100286   297 MIDHILA K J    41

100063   298 SAFEENA V M    42

100508   300 ASWATHY B S    43

100476   303 SHARIKA P    44

100002   304 AKHILA V    45

100470   308 NASARIBANU T    46

100273   309 ANJU SREEDHARAN    47

100339   310 VIDYA SUKUMARAN    48

100347   315 ARIYA N S    49

100177   317 SHIRIN KANJIRAMPOKKIL    50

100074   318 ANISHA AJITHKUMAR    51

100262   321 GOPIKA PADMAKUMAR    52

100517   322 DEVU S VIJAYAN    53

100062   327 SAJNA S    54

100364   330 DILSHAD M    55

100384   334 RESHMA A V    56

100395   337 ABHIRAMI S    57

100031   338 ARYA S    58

100485   345 ABHIJA T    59

100309   348 SIVARANJINI N    60

100056   349 JAYAMOHAN DEV    61

100532   350 ARYA LEKSHMI    62

100313   356 SREEYA K G    63

100370   357 VIDHYA VIJAYAN    64

100159   358 ADITHYA ANIL    65

100241   359 ANU K THANKAPPAN    66

100356   361 SHIBI V    67
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Allotments to be conducted by the respective institutions. For details, see Notification. and Guidelines

Vacancy details are also available in the website.

Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

100378   363 ANJU MOHAN A    68

100029   364 LIBIN JOSEPH K B    69

100342   365 SHAMEEMA P V    70

100505   366 GEETHU GEORGE    71

100251   370 HUSNA C K    72

100319   377 AISWARYA T MOHANDAS    73

100518   378 VIDYA VIJAYAN    74

100477   382 SILPA V V    75

100321   383 RONITHA E J    76

100239   384 RINI F S    77

100110   385 HARIKRISHNAN T M    78

100486   386 AISWARYA SURENDRAN    79

100075   387 DIVYA V G    80

100533   388 PARVATHY S    81

100354   389 ARYA RAJ    82

100316   394 SRUTHI KRISHNA P S    83

100303   401 RAIHANATH P    84

100478   402 SWATHY KRISHNA B S    85

100489   405 JISA V J    86

100544   406 SRUTHYMOL SABU    87

100527   409 PRAMEELA K P    88

100155   410 REHNA S AZAD    89

100495   413 FASEELA MUTHU P    90

100537   415 GOPIKA GOPI    91

100415   417 LITHA V L    92

100003   418 ARYA M C    93

100330   420 LEKSHMI SADANANDAN    94

100467   421 GREESHMA M    95

100410   422 FARSANA M K    96

100307   425 ANJALI R    97

100528   427 SHEEJA KALAPPADAN    98

100526   428 ASWATHY P S    99

100119   431 SHIYAS RASOOL P M   100

100379   432 VANDANA V   101

100341   435 VISHNUPRIYA B   102
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Admission to Post Graduation Courses in Ayurveda (Degree/Diploma)

Ayurveda College,Tripunithura, EKM[TPA]

100230   436 KISHORE M K   103

100287   437 SNEHA ANNE TITUS   104

100299   439 RAKHI S S   105

100351   441 SAVITHA C   106

100414   443 BINISHMA MOHAN M S   107

100127   445 RENJITHA RAJU   108

100509   449 SHILPA S   109

100285   450 SANGEETHA C K   110

100204   453 ANUSREE P B   111

100294   459 SHEHINA SHAHEED   112

100297   460 PARVATHY B C   113

100143   466 ANJITHA P B   114

100125   468 VARSHA T V   115

100079   471 PARVATHY SHAJI   116

100448   472 GOPIKRISHNA P R   117

100203   476 BINCY K V   118

100023   477 SWATHY SOMAN   119

100314   478 POOJA G B   120

100372   479 ATHULYA K   121

100133   483 RAJALEKSHMI L   122

100138   486 ASWATHI T S   123

100120   487 REEJA V S   124

100291   488 PITTY MARY C P   125

100451   489 JAMSHEERA M   126

100323   491 SHINCY M S   127

100122   493 SHYMOL V A   128

100468   494 SUMITA SUKUMARA PILLAI   129

100445   503 RAVEENA RAJ   130

100298   504 ASWINI A GOPINATH   131

100480   506 PILLAI RITESH R   132

100521   509 GRESHMA VARGHESE M   133

100390   515 SUHAILA PARVIN P K   134

100398   516 ANUSHA L R   135

100382   519 RAIHANATH N P   136

100511   520 KRISHNA PRIYA E S   137
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100115   521 INDU K   138

100180   522 FARISHA BANU P K   139

100426   525 SHEEJA M   140

100004   529 ASHWANI DEVI T K   141

100201   535 SOUMYAMOL F L   142

100117   538 SREELAKSHMI R   143

100266   542 NAMEITHA B HARIGOPAL   144

100170   543 APARNA HARIDAS   145

100444   544 SOORYA GAYATHRY P   146

100385   549 ASWINI K   147

100090   551 RESHMA AJITH   148

100128   556 ANJITHA JOSE   149

100502   557 KARTHIKA A P   150

100536   560 ATHIRA P S   151

100504   563 TEJI JOY K   152

100436   568 ATHULYA GEORGE   153

100223   571 ASWIN M G   154

100513   575 NITYA K R   155

100053   579 MAMATHA K   156

100269   595 DEEPAMOL D L   157

100012   598 PINKY P S   158

18-04-2022 Commissioner for Entrance Examinations

Page : 15/15


